Department of Atomic Energy

Administrative Training Institute

Calculating Progressive Total

Please open and Excel File and enter the following data and formula in the worksheet as it is.

	
	A
	B
	C
	D
	E

	1
	Opening Balance
	10000
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Month
	Subscription
	Advance Recovery
	Withdrawal
	Progressive Total

	4
	April
	100
	50
	0
	=B1+B4+C4-D4

	5
	May
	100
	50
	0
	=E4+B5+C5-D5

	6
	June
	100
	50
	0
	Now copy the above formula to the remaining cells

	7
	July
	100
	50
	0
	

	8
	August
	100
	50
	0
	

	9
	September
	100
	50
	0
	

	10
	October
	100
	50
	0
	

	11
	November
	100
	50
	1000
	

	12
	December
	100
	50
	0
	

	13
	January
	100
	50
	0
	

	14
	February
	100
	50
	0
	

	15
	March
	100
	50
	0
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Closing Balance
	=E15
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	


Now change the Opening Balance amount, subscription, withdrawal etc.  See the results.

Devised by Savithri S Mani, Under Secretary (ATI), Department of Atomic Energy
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